
#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Sherwood High School (A) 12:10.72 10

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Lone Jack High School (A) 10:04.44 10

2 Sherwood High School (A) 10:36.21 8

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 MCCULLOH, Sadie JR Sherwood Hi 18.80 10

2 TURNER, Bailee SR Sherwood Hi 18.81 8

3 ROTH, Lauren  9 Lone Jack Hi 20.50 6

4 WASHELESKY, Kamryn  9 Crest Ridge 21.41 5

ANDREWS, Mollie SO Archie High S DNS

SUTTON, Abigail  9 Archie High S DNS

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KELSO, Kolten SO Sherwood Hi 20.36  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 ESSENPRIES, Tanner  9 Archie High S 20.83  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 BROOKS, Rhason  9 Windsor High 22.02  (NW) 1(2) 6

4 DUFFY, Logan  9 Crest Ridge 22.94  (NW) 2(2) 5

5 CALLAHAN, Cade JR Ballard High 22.96  (NW) 1(3) 4

6 PLUMB, Mason  9 Clinton Christi 24.64  (NW) 2(3) 3

CHAIKIN, Elijah JR Sherwood Hi DNS  (NW) 1

THUT, Niklaus JR Archie High S DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 KELSO, Kolten SO Sherwood Hi 20.36

2 BROOKS, Rhason  9 Windsor High 22.02

3 CALLAHAN, Cade JR Ballard High 22.96

CHAIKIN, Elijah JR Sherwood Hi DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ESSENPRIES, Tanner  9 Archie High S 20.83

2 DUFFY, Logan  9 Crest Ridge 22.94

3 PLUMB, Mason  9 Clinton Christi 24.64

THUT, Niklaus JR Archie High S DNS

#5 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MINTER, Isabella SO Lone Jack Hi 13.76  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 WOOD, PHALYNN SO Weaubleau H 14.06  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 MOODY, Madison SO Sherwood Hi 14.36  (NW) 1(3) 6

4 MURKIN, Kiersten  9 Lone Jack Hi 14.43  (NW) 3(1) 5

5 BRAMWELL, Savanna  9 Crest Ridge 14.62  (NW) 1(4) 4

#5 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 MCCULLOH, Aubrey  9 Sherwood Hi 14.98  (NW) 1(5) 3

7 ROBERTS, Rebekah SO Windsor High 15.66  (NW) 1(6) 2

8 GRANT, Madeline  9 Chilhowee Hi 16.54  (NW) 3(2) 1

9 HUNT, Nora  9 Archie High S 17.05  (NW) 2(1)

10 STRAIT, Piper  9 Crest Ridge 17.06  (NW) 3(3)

11 HERNANDEZ-JIMENEZ, Elysa JR Windsor High 17.16  (NW) 3(4)

MCGURGAN, Sophia JR Archie High S DNS  (NW) 2

CONNER, Jahmie  9 Chilhowee Hi DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MINTER, Isabella SO Lone Jack Hi 13.76

2 WOOD, PHALYNN SO Weaubleau H 14.06

3 MOODY, Madison SO Sherwood Hi 14.36

4 BRAMWELL, Savanna  9 Crest Ridge 14.62

5 MCCULLOH, Aubrey  9 Sherwood Hi 14.98

6 ROBERTS, Rebekah SO Windsor High 15.66

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HUNT, Nora  9 Archie High S 17.05

MCGURGAN, Sophia JR Archie High S DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MURKIN, Kiersten  9 Lone Jack Hi 14.43

2 GRANT, Madeline  9 Chilhowee Hi 16.54

3 STRAIT, Piper  9 Crest Ridge 17.06

4 HERNANDEZ-JIMENEZ, Elysa JR Windsor High 17.16

CONNER, Jahmie  9 Chilhowee Hi DNS

#6 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ANDERSON, Cash  9 Ballard High 12.19  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 PASCH, Aiden JR Crest Ridge 12.50  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 FOWLER, Caleb SO Weaubleau H 12.75  (NW) 1(3) 6

4 LEEPER, Tristan  9 Archie High S 12.81  (NW) 1(4) 5

5 CARDWELL, Garhett JR Sherwood Hi 12.90  (NW) 1(5) 4

6 BELLAMY, Glenn JR Clinton Christi 13.23  (NW) 1(6) 3

7 HANSEN, Matthew  9 Clinton Christi 13.43  (NW) 2(1) 2

8 SCOTT, Evan JR Lone Jack Hi 13.74  (NW) 2(2) 1

9 CORDRAY, Logan SO Crest Ridge 13.88  (NW) 2(3)

10 ROWLAND, Kyle SO Lone Jack Hi 13.92  (NW) 3(1)

11 CARPENTER, Zachary JR Ballard High 15.50  (NW) 2(4)

12 TOSRANON, Jimmy SO Weaubleau H 15.72  (NW) 3(2)

WEAVER, Blaze  9 Sherwood Hi DNS  (NW) 2

HIMES, Peyton  9 Archie High S DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)
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#6 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 ANDERSON, Cash  9 Ballard High 12.19

2 PASCH, Aiden JR Crest Ridge 12.50

3 FOWLER, Caleb SO Weaubleau H 12.75

4 LEEPER, Tristan  9 Archie High S 12.81

5 CARDWELL, Garhett JR Sherwood Hi 12.90

6 BELLAMY, Glenn JR Clinton Christi 13.23

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HANSEN, Matthew  9 Clinton Christi 13.43

2 SCOTT, Evan JR Lone Jack Hi 13.74

3 CORDRAY, Logan SO Crest Ridge 13.88

4 CARPENTER, Zachary JR Ballard High 15.50

WEAVER, Blaze  9 Sherwood Hi DNS

HIMES, Peyton  9 Archie High S DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ROWLAND, Kyle SO Lone Jack Hi 13.92

2 TOSRANON, Jimmy SO Weaubleau H 15.72

#7 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Sherwood High School (A) 1:55.96 10

2 Lone Jack High School (A) 1:56.59 8

#8 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Lone Jack High School (A) 1:39.90 10

2 Archie High School (A) 1:42.51 8

Sherwood High School (A) DQ

#9 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 ARTHURS, Josey SR Sherwood Hi 6:06.77 10

2 TURNER, Ella  9 Sherwood Hi 6:31.80 8

3 RICHARDS, Delaney SO Lone Jack Hi 6:31.89 6

4 WINNAT, Emily  9 Sherwood Hi 7:12.11 5

5 HENDERSON, Isabelle SO Windsor High 8:05.79 4

SUTTON, Abigail  9 Archie High S DNS

BEEKMAN, Mollie JR Lone Jack Hi DNS

#10 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BAILEY, Connor JR Sherwood Hi 5:17.04 10

2 VAUGHAN, Dustin JR Sherwood Hi 5:25.16 8

3 EZELL, John SR Lone Jack Hi 5:33.12 6

4 BRADFORD, Isaiah SR Sherwood Hi 5:42.92 5

5 PLUMB, Mason  9 Clinton Christi 5:46.58 4

6 CRUMP, Lucas SO Ballard High 5:46.67 3

7 GRIFFIN, Mason SO Chilhowee Hi 6:08.31 2

#10 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
8 STOCKTON, Marshall SO Crest Ridge 6:12.28 1

9 HARNESS, Hunter JR Windsor High 6:31.04

FRASIER, Riley SO Lone Jack Hi DNS

BROOKS, Rhason  9 Windsor High DNS

#11 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Sherwood High School (A) 57.72 10

2 Crest Ridge High School (A) 59.30 8

3 Archie High School (A) 1:01.42 6

#12 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Archie High School (A) 47.54 10

2 Lone Jack High School (A) 47.89 8

3 Crest Ridge High School (A) 50.30 6

4 Sherwood High School (A) 51.27 5

#13 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WOOD, PHALYNN SO Weaubleau H 1:06.80 1(1) 10

2 BETSWORTH, Lily SO Windsor High 1:08.05 1(2) 8

3 SACKETT, Kaitlyn JR Sherwood Hi 1:08.97 1(3) 6

4 HYKE, Clara SO Clinton Christi 1:11.21 1(4) 5

5 HILL, Kadynce SO Sherwood Hi 1:12.11 1(5) 4

6 RICHARDS, Chelsea JR Lone Jack Hi 1:12.47 2(1) 3

7 SHANKS, Grace JR Crest Ridge 1:14.10 2(2) 2

8 GRANT, Laura JR Archie High S 1:14.51 2(3) 1

9 STRAIT, Piper  9 Crest Ridge 1:26.45 2(4)

10 HENDERSON, Isabelle SO Windsor High 1:27.80 2(5)

CONNER, Jahmie  9 Chilhowee Hi DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 WOOD, PHALYNN SO Weaubleau H 1:06.80

2 BETSWORTH, Lily SO Windsor High 1:08.05

3 SACKETT, Kaitlyn JR Sherwood Hi 1:08.97

4 HYKE, Clara SO Clinton Christi 1:11.21

5 HILL, Kadynce SO Sherwood Hi 1:12.11

CONNER, Jahmie  9 Chilhowee Hi DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 RICHARDS, Chelsea JR Lone Jack Hi 1:12.47

2 SHANKS, Grace JR Crest Ridge 1:14.10

3 GRANT, Laura JR Archie High S 1:14.51

4 STRAIT, Piper  9 Crest Ridge 1:26.45

5 HENDERSON, Isabelle SO Windsor High 1:27.80
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#14 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ANDERSON, Cash  9 Ballard High 53.38 1(1) 10

2 WISNIEWSKI, Jared JR Clinton Christi 56.18 1(2) 8

3 HALL, Talon SO Sherwood Hi 59.39 1(3) 6

4 CHAIKIN, Eli JR Sherwood Hi 59.43 1(4) 5

5 SEITZ, Cole SO Lone Jack Hi 59.72 2(1) 4

6 CHURA, Brycen JR Lone Jack Hi 1:00.12 1(5) 3

7 HUMBIRD, MILES SO Archie High S 1:00.25 1(6) 2

8 CHANEY, Hunter SO Windsor High 1:06.15 2(2) 1

9 TOSRANON, Jimmy SO Weaubleau H 1:11.21 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 ANDERSON, Cash  9 Ballard High 53.38

2 WISNIEWSKI, Jared JR Clinton Christi 56.18

3 HALL, Talon SO Sherwood Hi 59.39

4 CHAIKIN, Eli JR Sherwood Hi 59.43

5 CHURA, Brycen JR Lone Jack Hi 1:00.12

6 HUMBIRD, MILES SO Archie High S 1:00.25

Section 2 of 2

1 SEITZ, Cole SO Lone Jack Hi 59.72

2 CHANEY, Hunter SO Windsor High 1:06.15

3 TOSRANON, Jimmy SO Weaubleau H 1:11.21

#15 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 MCCULLOH, Sadie JR Sherwood Hi 51.07 10

2 TURNER, Bailee SR Sherwood Hi 53.23 8

3 ROTH, Lauren  9 Lone Jack Hi 57.40 6

4 WASHELESKY, Kamryn  9 Crest Ridge 57.69 5

ANDREWS, Mollie SO Archie High S DNS

SUTTON, Abigail  9 Archie High S DNS

#16 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 KELSO, Kolten SO Sherwood Hi 49.00 10

2 SNOOK, Kale SO Archie High S 49.60 8

3 KANZLER, Jacob SO Sherwood Hi 51.26 6

4 CALLAHAN, Cade JR Ballard High 53.27 5

5 THUT, Niklaus JR Archie High S 1:00.56 4

6 DUFFY, Logan  9 Crest Ridge 1:03.33 3

#17 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 TURNER, Ella  9 Sherwood Hi 3:03.81 10

2 BEEKMAN, Mollie JR Lone Jack Hi 3:05.68 8

3 WINNAT, Emily  9 Sherwood Hi 3:13.85 6

4 SHANKS, Grace JR Crest Ridge 3:17.97 5

#17 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
5 TROBOUGH, Madysen JR Crest Ridge 3:24.74 4

6 VAUGHN, Kennedy SO Clinton Christi 3:42.07 3

7 HENDERSON, Isabelle SO Windsor High 3:52.78 2

RICHARDS, Delaney SO Lone Jack Hi DNS

#18 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BELLAMY, Glenn JR Clinton Christi 2:18.50 10

2 LOVELL, Noah JR Lone Jack Hi 2:22.30 8

3 WYATT, Gavin SO Crest Ridge 2:26.50 6

4 OLIPHANT, William  9 Lone Jack Hi 2:31.00 5

5 WINNAT, Tanner SR Sherwood Hi 2:31.50 4

6 CRUMP, Lucas SO Ballard High 2:36.70 3

7 GRIFFIN, Mason SO Chilhowee Hi 2:41.70 2

8 HARNESS, Hunter JR Windsor High 2:56.40 1

9 BROOKS, Rhason  9 Windsor High 3:17.70

CALLAHAN, Cade JR Ballard High DNS

#19 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WOOD, PHALYNN SO Weaubleau H 28.53  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 MOODY, Madison SO Sherwood Hi 29.10  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 BRAMWELL, Savanna  9 Crest Ridge 29.99  (NW) 1(3) 6

4 WARD, Miley SO Lone Jack Hi 30.13  (NW) 3(1) 5

5 MCCULLOH, Aubrey  9 Sherwood Hi 30.80  (NW) 1(4) 4

6 ROBERTS, Rebekah SO Windsor High 31.74  (NW) 1(5) 3

7 WASHELESKY, Kamryn  9 Crest Ridge 32.94  (NW) 3(2) 2

8 MCGURGAN, Sophia JR Archie High S 33.34  (NW) 2(1) 1

9 HUNT, Nora  9 Archie High S 35.10  (NW) 2(2)

10 GRANT, Madeline  9 Chilhowee Hi 35.63  (NW) 3(3)

11 PARKER, Jacqueline SO Windsor High 48.96  (NW) 3(4)

MINTER, Isabella SO Lone Jack Hi DNS  (NW) 1

CONNER, Jahmie  9 Chilhowee Hi DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 WOOD, PHALYNN SO Weaubleau H 28.53

2 MOODY, Madison SO Sherwood Hi 29.10

3 BRAMWELL, Savanna  9 Crest Ridge 29.99

4 MCCULLOH, Aubrey  9 Sherwood Hi 30.80

5 ROBERTS, Rebekah SO Windsor High 31.74

MINTER, Isabella SO Lone Jack Hi DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCGURGAN, Sophia JR Archie High S 33.34

2 HUNT, Nora  9 Archie High S 35.10

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)
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#19 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 WARD, Miley SO Lone Jack Hi 30.13

2 WASHELESKY, Kamryn  9 Crest Ridge 32.94

3 GRANT, Madeline  9 Chilhowee Hi 35.63

4 PARKER, Jacqueline SO Windsor High 48.96

CONNER, Jahmie  9 Chilhowee Hi DNS

#20 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ANDERSON, Cash  9 Ballard High 23.83  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 WIGGINS, Eugene SR Lone Jack Hi 24.42  (NW) 3(1) 8

3 WISNIEWSKI, Jared JR Clinton Christi 25.03  (NW) 1(2) 6

4 PASCH, Aiden JR Crest Ridge 25.52  (NW) 1(3) 5

5 CARDWELL, Garhett JR Sherwood Hi 25.70  (NW) 1(4) 4

6 FOWLER, Caleb SO Weaubleau H 26.15  (NW) 1(5) 3

7 HANSEN, Matthew  9 Clinton Christi 26.51  (NW) 2(1) 2

8 ESSENPRIES, Tanner  9 Archie High S 26.52  (NW) 2(2) 1

9 WEAVER, Blaze  9 Sherwood Hi 27.37  (NW) 2(3)

10 ROWLAND, Kyle SO Lone Jack Hi 27.87  (NW) 3(2)

11 CORDRAY, Logan SO Crest Ridge 28.26  (NW) 2(4)

12 GRIFFIN, Mason SO Chilhowee Hi 30.36  (NW) 2(5)

13 TOSRANON, Jimmy SO Weaubleau H 32.11  (NW) 3(3)

COWAN, GAVIN SO Archie High S DNS  (NW) 1

CARPENTER, Zachary JR Ballard High DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ANDERSON, Cash  9 Ballard High 23.83

2 WISNIEWSKI, Jared JR Clinton Christi 25.03

3 PASCH, Aiden JR Crest Ridge 25.52

4 CARDWELL, Garhett JR Sherwood Hi 25.70

5 FOWLER, Caleb SO Weaubleau H 26.15

COWAN, GAVIN SO Archie High S DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HANSEN, Matthew  9 Clinton Christi 26.51

2 ESSENPRIES, Tanner  9 Archie High S 26.52

3 WEAVER, Blaze  9 Sherwood Hi 27.37

4 CORDRAY, Logan SO Crest Ridge 28.26

5 GRIFFIN, Mason SO Chilhowee Hi 30.36

CARPENTER, Zachary JR Ballard High DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 WIGGINS, Eugene SR Lone Jack Hi 24.42

2 ROWLAND, Kyle SO Lone Jack Hi 27.87

3 TOSRANON, Jimmy SO Weaubleau H 32.11

#21 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BETSWORTH, Lily SO Windsor High 13:39.70 10

2 SUTTON, Abigail  9 Archie High S 13:55.27 8

3 BEEKMAN, Mollie JR Lone Jack Hi 16:22.78 6

HENDERSON, Isabelle SO Windsor High DQ

TAYLOR, Chloe  9 Sherwood Hi DQ

#22 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BAILEY, Connor JR Sherwood Hi 11:20.09 10

2 CALLAHAN, Cade JR Ballard High 11:48.34 8

3 VAUGHAN, Dustin JR Sherwood Hi 12:17.74 6

4 EZELL, John SR Lone Jack Hi 12:24.62 5

5 CRUMP, Lucas SO Ballard High 13:17.72 4

6 STOCKTON, Marshall SO Crest Ridge 13:54.65 3

FRASIER, Riley SO Lone Jack Hi DNS

BELLAMY, Glenn JR Clinton Christi DNS

#23 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Sherwood High School (A) 4:49.55 10

#24 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Sherwood High School (A) 4:06.40 10

2 Ballard High School (A) 4:36.04 8

#25 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 ALBIN, Wesley SR Lone Jack Hi 1.70m 10

2 STOCKTON, Marshall SO Crest Ridge 1.65m 8

3 WEAVER, Blaze  9 Sherwood Hi 1.60m 6

4 SNOOK, Kale SO Archie High S 1.45m 5

HARNESS, Hunter JR Windsor High NH

FERRELL, Eli  8 Sherwood Hi DNS

THUT, Niklaus JR Archie High S DNS

#26 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BETSWORTH, Lily SO Windsor High 1.37m 10

2 MURKIN, Kiersten  9 Lone Jack Hi 1.37m 8

3 RICHARDS, Chelsea JR Lone Jack Hi 1.37m 6

4 ROBERTS, Rebekah SO Windsor High 1.27m 5

5 MATTINGLEY, Morgan SO Archie High S 1.27m 4

6 GAGE, Lauren SO Sherwood Hi 1.27m 3

7 MARTEN, Kayley SO Crest Ridge 1.22m 2

8 TROBOUGH, Madysen JR Crest Ridge 1.22m 1

REINHARDT, Tessa JR Archie High S NH
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#26 Girls High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts

SHOCKLEY, Karlee JR Sherwood Hi NH

#27 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 LAUDENSLAGER, David SO Lone Jack Hi 5.69m  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 DAWSON, Joseph  9 Archie High S 5.59m  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 FOWLER, Caleb SO Weaubleau H 5.56m  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 CARDWELL, Garhett JR Sherwood Hi 5.28m  (NW) 2(3) 5

5 DUCKWORTH, Brayden JR Archie High S 5.17m  (NW) 2(4) 4

6 WYATT, Gavin SO Crest Ridge 5.08m  (NW) 2(5) 3

7 HANSEN, Matthew  9 Clinton Christi 4.91m  (NW) 1(2) 2

8 DUFFY, Logan  9 Crest Ridge 4.59m  (NW) 1(3) 1

9 PLUMB, Mason  9 Clinton Christi 4.49m  (NW) 1(4)

10 CHANEY, Hunter SO Windsor High 4.28m  (NW) 2(6)

11 SEITZ, Cole SO Lone Jack Hi 4.14m  (NW) 1(5)

12 LANDSMAN, Colt JR Sherwood Hi 3.84m  (NW) 1(6)

ANDERSON, Cash  9 Ballard High DNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 LAUDENSLAGER, David SO Lone Jack Hi 5.69m  (NW)

2 HANSEN, Matthew  9 Clinton Christi 4.91m  (NW)

3 DUFFY, Logan  9 Crest Ridge 4.59m  (NW)

4 PLUMB, Mason  9 Clinton Christi 4.49m  (NW)

5 SEITZ, Cole SO Lone Jack Hi 4.14m  (NW)

6 LANDSMAN, Colt JR Sherwood Hi 3.84m  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 DAWSON, Joseph  9 Archie High S 5.59m  (NW)

2 FOWLER, Caleb SO Weaubleau H 5.56m  (NW)

3 CARDWELL, Garhett JR Sherwood Hi 5.28m  (NW)

4 DUCKWORTH, Brayden JR Archie High S 5.17m  (NW)

5 WYATT, Gavin SO Crest Ridge 5.08m  (NW)

6 CHANEY, Hunter SO Windsor High 4.28m  (NW)

ANDERSON, Cash  9 Ballard High DNS  (NW)

#28 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 MCCULLOH, Sadie JR Sherwood Hi 5.19m  (NW) 10

2 HILL, Kadynce SO Sherwood Hi 4.64m  (NW) 8

3 WARD, Miley SO Lone Jack Hi 4.53m  (NW) 6

4 RICHARDS, Chelsea JR Lone Jack Hi 4.36m  (NW) 5

5 BRAMWELL, Savanna  9 Crest Ridge 3.75m  (NW) 4

6 HUNT, Nora  9 Archie High S 3.33m  (NW) 3

7 GRANT, Madeline  9 Chilhowee Hi 3.30m  (NW) 2

8 STRAIT, Piper  9 Crest Ridge 2.91m  (NW) 1

CONNER, Jahmie  9 Chilhowee Hi DNS  (NW)

#28 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts

HERNANDEZ-JIMENEZ, Elysa JR Windsor High DNS  (NW)

ANDREWS, Mollie SO Archie High S DNS  (NW)

#29 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 MCINTIRE, BRIAR JR Archie High S 12.38m  (NW) 10

2 LEEPER, Tristan  9 Archie High S 11.90m  (NW) 8

3 PASCH, Aiden JR Crest Ridge 10.33m  (NW) 6

4 WISNIEWSKI, Jared JR Clinton Christi 10.30m  (NW) 5

5 KELSO, Kolten SO Sherwood Hi 10.03m  (NW) 4

6 HANSEN, Matthew  9 Clinton Christi 9.20m  (NW) 3

FERRELL, Eli  8 Sherwood Hi DNS  (NW)

#30 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 TURNER, Bailee SR Sherwood Hi 9.75m  (NW) 10

2 WARD, Miley SO Lone Jack Hi 9.27m  (NW) 8

3 TURNER, Ella  9 Sherwood Hi 8.76m  (NW) 6

4 TROBOUGH, Madysen JR Crest Ridge 8.22m  (NW) 5

5 REINHARDT, Tessa JR Archie High S 7.86m  (NW) 4

STRAIT, Piper  9 Crest Ridge NM  (NW)

GARRISON, Heather SR Archie High S DNS  (NW)

#31 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 RINKER, Trent SR Sherwood Hi 12.36m 10

2 CONTRERAS, Aidan SR Crest Ridge 10.57m 8

3 SPURGEON, William SR Crest Ridge 10.46m 6

4 DANIELS, BRAYDEN SO Archie High S 10.08m 5

5 SHAW, Hayden JR Archie High S 9.14m 4

6 SMOTHERMON, Seth JR Sherwood Hi 9.13m 3

7 PLUMB, Mason  9 Clinton Christi 8.80m 2

8 HARNESS, Evan SO Windsor High 7.30m 1

9 MALEY, Colton JR Windsor High 7.08m

10 CARPENTER, Zachary JR Ballard High 6.76m

LOWER, Brenden SO Weaubleau H DNS

#32 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 HYKE, Clara SO Clinton Christi 9.06m 2(1) 10

2 RICHARDS, Delaney SO Lone Jack Hi 8.82m 2(2) 8

3 KANZLER, Karsyn SR Sherwood Hi 8.69m 2(3) 6

4 SULLINS, Victoria  9 Sherwood Hi 8.21m 1(1) 5

5 SHANKS, Jenna SR Crest Ridge 7.94m 2(4) 4

6 TROBOUGH, Madysen JR Crest Ridge 7.86m 1(2) 3

7 VAUGHN, Kennedy SO Clinton Christi 7.75m 2(5) 2

8 WRIGHT, Mackinzie  9 Windsor High 6.73m 2(6) 1
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#32 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
9 SCHRADER, Mallory SO Lone Jack Hi 6.56m 1(3)

10 STOKES, CHARLEE SO Weaubleau H 6.14m 2(7)

11 SMITH, Gracy  9 Weaubleau H 4.88m 1(4)

12 SANTOS, Brooklan  9 Windsor High 4.55m 1(5)

GARRISON, Heather SR Archie High S DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 SULLINS, Victoria  9 Sherwood Hi 8.21m

2 TROBOUGH, Madysen JR Crest Ridge 7.86m

3 SCHRADER, Mallory SO Lone Jack Hi 6.56m

4 SMITH, Gracy  9 Weaubleau H 4.88m

5 SANTOS, Brooklan  9 Windsor High 4.55m

GARRISON, Heather SR Archie High S DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 HYKE, Clara SO Clinton Christi 9.06m

2 RICHARDS, Delaney SO Lone Jack Hi 8.82m

3 KANZLER, Karsyn SR Sherwood Hi 8.69m

4 SHANKS, Jenna SR Crest Ridge 7.94m

5 VAUGHN, Kennedy SO Clinton Christi 7.75m

6 WRIGHT, Mackinzie  9 Windsor High 6.73m

7 STOKES, CHARLEE SO Weaubleau H 6.14m

#33 Boys Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 SHIPPY, Bradley JR Crest Ridge 35.18m 10

2 CONTRERAS, Aidan SR Crest Ridge 34.29m 8

3 RINKER, Trent SR Sherwood Hi 31.15m 6

4 ANDREWS, Christian SO Archie High S 29.24m 5

5 SMOTHERMON, Seth JR Sherwood Hi 23.60m 4

6 DANIELS, BRAYDEN SO Archie High S 22.02m 3

7 CARPENTER, Zachary JR Ballard High 14.96m 2

LOWER, Brenden SO Weaubleau H DNS

#34 Girls Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 HYKE, Clara SO Clinton Christi 29.95m 2(1) 10

2 KANZLER, Karsyn SR Sherwood Hi 23.88m 2(2) 8

3 HARMS, Jordan  9 Sherwood Hi 22.62m 2(3) 6

4 SHANKS, Jenna SR Crest Ridge 22.20m 2(4) 5

5 WRIGHT, Mackinzie  9 Windsor High 21.51m 2(5) 4

6 SCHRADER, Mallory SO Lone Jack Hi 20.70m 2(6) 3

7 GRANT, Laura JR Archie High S 18.85m 1(1) 2

8 MARTEN, Kayley SO Crest Ridge 15.90m 1(2) 1

9 STOKES, CHARLEE SO Weaubleau H 14.99m 1(3)

10 VAUGHN, Kennedy SO Clinton Christi 12.32m 1(4)

#34 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
11 REINHARDT, Tessa JR Archie High S 12.24m 1(5)

12 SANTOS, Brooklan  9 Windsor High 11.28m 1(6)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 GRANT, Laura JR Archie High S 18.85m

2 MARTEN, Kayley SO Crest Ridge 15.90m

3 STOKES, CHARLEE SO Weaubleau H 14.99m

4 VAUGHN, Kennedy SO Clinton Christi 12.32m

5 REINHARDT, Tessa JR Archie High S 12.24m

6 SANTOS, Brooklan  9 Windsor High 11.28m

Flight 2 of 2

1 HYKE, Clara SO Clinton Christi 29.95m

2 KANZLER, Karsyn SR Sherwood Hi 23.88m

3 HARMS, Jordan  9 Sherwood Hi 22.62m

4 SHANKS, Jenna SR Crest Ridge 22.20m

5 WRIGHT, Mackinzie  9 Windsor High 21.51m

6 SCHRADER, Mallory SO Lone Jack Hi 20.70m

#35 Boys Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 MAINARD, Luke SO Sherwood Hi 43.19m 10

2 ASHWORTH, Landon JR Crest Ridge 41.41m 8

3 WYATT, Gavin SO Crest Ridge 37.54m 6

4 HUMBIRD, MILES SO Archie High S 32.72m 5

5 DUCKWORTH, Brayden JR Archie High S 30.15m 4

6 WISNIEWSKI, Jared JR Clinton Christi 26.12m 3

7 SCOTT, Evan JR Lone Jack Hi 24.51m 2

8 HARNESS, Evan SO Windsor High 21.62m 1

9 MALEY, Colton JR Windsor High 17.03m

LOWER, Brenden SO Weaubleau H DNS

DRYDEN-YORK, Jeremy SR Sherwood Hi DNS

#36 Girls Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 KANZLER, Karsyn SR Sherwood Hi 35.47m 2(1) 10

2 MATTINGLEY, Morgan SO Archie High S 27.83m 1(1) 8

3 SHANKS, Jenna SR Crest Ridge 26.67m 2(2) 6

4 MARTEN, Kayley SO Crest Ridge 26.35m 1(2) 5

5 SULLINS, Victoria  9 Sherwood Hi 24.11m 1(3) 4

6 HYKE, Clara SO Clinton Christi 23.26m 2(3) 3

7 RICHARDS, Delaney SO Lone Jack Hi 22.86m 1(4) 2

8 SCHRADER, Mallory SO Lone Jack Hi 19.55m 2(4) 1

9 VAUGHN, Kennedy SO Clinton Christi 18.06m 2(5)

10 ROBERTS, Rebekah SO Windsor High 17.23m 1(5)

11 WRIGHT, Mackinzie  9 Windsor High 17.16m 1(6)
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#36 Girls Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
12 STOKES, CHARLEE SO Weaubleau H 10.67m 2(6)

GARRISON, Heather SR Archie High S DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MATTINGLEY, Morgan SO Archie High S 27.83m

2 MARTEN, Kayley SO Crest Ridge 26.35m

3 SULLINS, Victoria  9 Sherwood Hi 24.11m

4 RICHARDS, Delaney SO Lone Jack Hi 22.86m

5 ROBERTS, Rebekah SO Windsor High 17.23m

6 WRIGHT, Mackinzie  9 Windsor High 17.16m

Flight 2 of 2

1 KANZLER, Karsyn SR Sherwood Hi 35.47m

2 SHANKS, Jenna SR Crest Ridge 26.67m

3 HYKE, Clara SO Clinton Christi 23.26m

4 SCHRADER, Mallory SO Lone Jack Hi 19.55m

5 VAUGHN, Kennedy SO Clinton Christi 18.06m

6 STOKES, CHARLEE SO Weaubleau H 10.67m

GARRISON, Heather SR Archie High S DNS

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Sherwood High School S17 159

2 Archie High School A10 107

3 Crest Ridge High School C57 101

4 Lone Jack High School L34 90

5 Ballard High School BLRD 67

6 Clinton Christian Academy CLCA 53

7 Weaubleau High School W07 15

8 Windsor High School W26 10

9 Chilhowee High School C31 4

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Sherwood High School S17 222

2 Lone Jack High School L34 110

3 Crest Ridge High School C57 78

4 Windsor High School W26 49

5 Archie High School A10 37

6 Clinton Christian Academy CLCA 33

7 Weaubleau High School W07 28

8 Chilhowee High School C31 3
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